CALLED TO ORDER:
CONCLUDED:

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing DOCKET
Willard Cybulski 2
REVOCATION / RESCISSION
December 18, 2012

9:00 AM

INMATE NO. HEARING TYPE

TUESDAY

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

BARTLETT,William
(Cybulski)

COOKE, Ronald
(Cybulski)

DELACRUZ, Fernando
(Willard)

ESTRADA, Miguel
(Cybulski)

FOQOTE, Stanley
(Cybulski)

HALAPIN, Richard
(Cybulski)

LOPEZ, Hector
(Cybulski)

Distribution Date: December 12, 2012

173882

125690

219154

177792

164640

157218

211604

SP Revocation

SP Revocation

SP Revocation

SP Revocation

SP Revocation

Revocation

Revocation

G.A.- Waterbury

G.A.- Manchester

G.A.- Danielson

G.A .- Hartoford

G.A.- Waterbury

G.A.- Waterbury

G.A.- New Haven

HEARING EXAMINER:

Ms. Rosa Osakowicz

Hearings Division Parole Manager Jones
Phone 203-805-6626 Fax: 203-805-6652



